
1 宮  崎  紗矢香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大徳小学校 1 51.76 21.95 29.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.07 1.371 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.11 2.211 0 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2

5 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.52 1.88-4 -4 -4 -3

6 2F!<+1Eu+2S ! 3.56 X -0.43 3.13-3 -3 -4 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 0 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.09 1.711 0 -2 -1

9 2A< < 2.90 X -0.53 2.37-2 -3 -2 -2

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.12 2.371 0 0 1

22.51 21.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.634.00 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.754.25 3.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

29.81

2 高  山  美  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千代野小学校 3 36.88 13.84 24.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 -3 -1 -1

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.10 1.80-1 -2 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.891 1 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X 0.11 1.321 0 1 1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-1 -2 -1 -1

10 2S+1Eu+1F 2.53 X -0.13 2.40-2 0 -1 -1

14.84 13.84

Skating Skills 1.60 2.882.75 3.50 3.00 2.50

Transitions 1.60 2.883.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.133.25 3.25 2.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.133.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

24.04

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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3 明  翫  紗  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

野田中学校 4 36.31 15.38 21.43 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.580 -1 1 1

2 2T 1.30 -0.13 1.17-1 -1 -1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -4

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.90-1 -2 0 0

5 2Fe e 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5

6 2Sq+1A+SEQ q 1.92 -0.26 1.66-2 -2 -2 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 0 1 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.09 1.71-1 0 0 -1

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0

17.14 15.38

Skating Skills 1.60 2.883.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.502.75 2.50 2.50 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.632.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.633.00 3.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.753.00 3.00 2.50 2.50

21.43

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 泉      里  瀬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金石中学校 2 33.74 11.51 22.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.11 1.871 0 1 1

3 2Fe<<+2T<< e 0.80 -0.20 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSpB 1.20 -0.12 1.08-1 -1 -1 0

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.24 0.36-4 -5 -4 -4

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0

7 2Tq q 1.43 X -0.33 1.10-2 -3 -3 -2

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -3 0

9 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-4 -4 -3 -3

10 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.07 1.210 -1 -1 0

12.72 11.51

Skating Skills 1.60 2.883.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 2.632.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.883.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

22.23
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